
Primary Academic Calendar:  
Year 2020 -2021 
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 School days 
 School Holidays 

 
Bank Holidays 
(Pupils not required to 

attend) 

 
INSET Days  

(Pupils not required to 
attend)  Weekends 

Autumn Term: 

Autumn Term 1: Thu 3 Sep – Fri 19 Oct 2020 

INSET Days: Thu 3 & Fri 4 Sep 2020 

Half Term: Mon 26 – Fri 30 Oct 2020 

Autumn Term 2: Mon 2 Nov – Fri 18 Dec 2020 

INSET Days: Mon 2 Nov 2020 

INSET Days: Fri 18 Dec 2020 

Spring Term: 

Spring Term 1: Mon 4 Jan – Fri 12 Feb 2021 

INSET Day: Mon 4 Jan 2021 

Half Term:  Mon 15 Feb -  Fri 19 Feb 2021  

Spring Term 2: Mon 22 Feb -  Fri 2 Apr 2021 

Summer Term: 

Summer Term 1: Mon 19 Apr – Fri 28 May 2021 

INSET Day: Mon 19 Apr 2021 

Half Term: Mon 31 May – Fri 04 Jun 2021 

Summer Term 2: Mon 7 Jun – Tue 23 Jul 2021 

INSET Day: Fri 09 Jul 2021 

Amendments to calendar: 

08.12.2020 

08.02.2021 

23.03.2021 

23.03.2021 

Inset day added to calendar:          18.12.2020 

Inset day removed from calendar:  22.02.2021 

Inset day removed from calendar:  30.04.2021 

Inset day added to calendar:         19.04.2021 


